Description/Name issue # date

Blue Sky Bits description 001 3/10/24
MaryGrace Menner 001 3/10/24
David L Myers surgery 001 3/10/24
Juggler in Meeting for Worship Cartoon 001 3/10/24
Why Blue Sky Bits? 002 3/24/24
David Smith 002 3/24/24
Street Dog Coalition Rental 002 3/24/24
Nancy Hewitt Co-op 002 3/24/24
Captions for Juggler in Meeting for Worship Cartoon 002 3/24/24
Picture of Bearded Men in Red Velvet 002 3/24/24
What's with "at" in Friends Meeting at Cambridge 003 4/7/24
John Bach as Face of Quakerism 003 4/7/24
Captions for Picture of Bearded Men in Red Velvet 003 4/7/24
Large Ear and Small Person Picture 003 4/7/24
Amy Mercure 003 4/7/24
Alasdair Post-Quinn 004 4/21/24
Quaker Organization 004 4/21/24
Center Residents River Pfaff, Emery Spooner, Anna Reidister 004 4/21/24
Captions for Small Person and Large Ear Picture 004 4/21/24
Discouraged Farmer Cartoon 004 4/21/24
How FMC Came to Be 005 5/5/24
Walker Bristol 005 5/5/24
Lauren Mawe and Asher 005 5/5/24
Captions for Discouraged Farmer Cartoon 005 5/5/24
Pink Cloud in Meetinghouse Picture 005 5/5/24
Pastoral Care at FMC 006 5/19/24
Captions for Pink Cloud in Meetinghouse Picture 006 5/19/24
Cartoon of Loaf and Tuna Can 006 5/19/24
TylaAnne Burger and Freddie 006 5/19/25
Lucie Jarkovska with Emil and Ota 006 5/19/24
News about a Bird in the Meetinghouse, MAAP 007 6/2/24
Apology: Reducing Size, Resolution of Issues 007 6/2/24



Witness Activities at FMC: FORJ, P&SJ, Raytheon, Good Friday
Erin Bumgarner and Zoe

Captions for Cartoon of Loaf and Tuna Can

Cartoon of Spilled Ice Cream Cone

Joke about Cross between Quaker and Jehovah's Witness
Are Quakers Christian

Brian Robison

Birthdays: Richard Ristow, Wendy Sanford, Ed Rodley

Joke about Way Opening and Closing

Captions for Cartoon of Spilled Ice Cream Cone

Photograph of an elephant reaching toward a young woman
Summer Quaker Gatherings

Brian Corr

Zoe Zurad

Leo Bray turns 55

Summer Fest; Tie Dying and Cookout

Suggested captions for picture of elephant and young woman
Cartoon of Abraham Lincoln addressing worshipping group
Picture of Campling at FMC

Picture of Singing at FMC

Naren Roy

Katie, Sebastian, Annie, and Ike Stockman

Joke about Grace Before Meals

Suggested Captions for Cartoon of Abe Lincoln in Worship
Picture of Dogs in Zoom Meeting

Fellowship & Outreach Committee

Picture of Holly Lapp

Amy and Clara Greene

Ruthanna Kern

Alex Kern: new book of poetry

Suggested captions for picture of dogs on Zoom screen
Picture of Woman next to Sculpture of Forest Giant

Quaker Pizza and Play

007
007
007
007
007
008
008
008
008
008
008
009
009
009
009
009
009
009
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
012

6/2/24

6/2/24

6/2/24

6/2/24

6/2/24
6/16/24
6/16/24
6/16/24
6/16/24
6/16/24
6/16/24
6/30/24
6/30/24
6/30/24
6/30/24
6/30/24
6/30/24
6/30/24
7/14/24
7/14/24
7/14/24
7/14/24
7/14/24
7/14/24
7/14/24
7/28/24
7/28/24
7/28/24
7/28/24
7/28/24
7/28/24
7/28/24
8/11/24



Anya Hamrick, husband Chris Zabrocki, daughter Faya, son Victor

Glen Cote

Caption suggestions for picture of huge sculpture of a reclining giant

Painting of Quaker Meeting: “What to do with too many Quakers in the room?*
Sunday Lunches

Wedding of Elise Springuel and Dylan Kirk

Gail Rogers

Captions requested for picture of huge backhoe squeezing between parked cars
Suggestions of what to do with too many Quakers in the room

Quaker Weddings

Jennifer Hogue

Thomas Robertson, Emma and Remy

Suggested Captions for Picture of Huge Backhoe Squeezing between Parked Cars
Captions requested for picture of broken-down shack

Worship in Front of Raytheon

Amanda and Bill Green

Betsy Roper

Suggested captions for picture of broken-down shack

Request for captions for photo of manikin in trash can

Quaker Voluntary Service, Boston, 2024-2025

Wedding of Sarah Spear and Ricky Ma

Jaden Mawe Born to Lauren Mawe

Liana Laughlin

Submitted Captions for picture of a manikan in a trashcan

Request for captions for photo of a giant mousetrap

Exhibits Committee

First Day School Art Exhibit

Toni & Kent Lydecker

Suggested Captions for photo of a giant moustrap (sculpture)

Request for captions for photo of dog's head peaking out from a hole in a fence
New Story Group

Mary Coelho Painting

Charlie Perelis Silberstein

012
012
012
012
013
013
013
013
013
014
014
014
014
014
015
015
015
015
015
016
016
016
016
016
016
017
017
017
017
017
018
018
018

8/11/24
8/11/24
8/11/24
8/11/24
8/25/24
8/25/24
8/25/24
8/25/24
8/25/24
9/8/24
9/8/24
9/8/24
9/8/24
9/8/24
9/22/24
9/22/24
9/22/24
9/22/24
9/22/24
10/6/24
10/6/24
10/6/24
10/6/24
10/6/24
10/6/24
10/20/24
10/20/24
10/20/24
10/20/24
10/20/24
11/3/24
11/3/24
11/3/24



Mary Spitzer

Suggested captions of picture of dog with its head sticking out of a hole in a fence
Solicitation of captions for a photo of a wall of many water valves inside a submarine
Voluntary Fossil Carbon Tax Group

Skip Schiel

Ariel, Chris, Elliot, Pax Maddocks

Nancy Hewitt's Musical Fundraiser for Palestinian Aid

Suggested Captions for photo of Many Water Valves Inside a Submarine
Solicitation of captions for a Photo of a Telephone Pole with Many Staples In It
Quaker Memorials and Memorial Minutes

Christmas Pageant

Chris Jorgenson

Jan Nisenbaum

Suggested Captions for photo of Telephone Pole with many staples in it

Solicitation of captions for cartoon of extraterrestrial alien with MAGA hat

Ministry & Counsel

Tom Sander

Simple Lunch Crew

Suggested Captions for Cartoon of Extraterrestrial Alien

Solicitation of captions for a Photo of a Tree Runt with a Large Christmas Ball Hanging from It

018
018
018
019
019
019
019
019
019
020
020
020
020
020
020
021
021
021
021
021

11/3/24
11/3/24
11/3/24
11/17/24
11/17/24
11/17/24
11/17/24
11/17/24
11/17/24
12/8/24
12/8/24
12/8/24
12/8/24
12/8/24
12/8/24
12/22/24
12/22/24
12/22/24
12/22/24
12/22/24



