_Description/Name	issue #	date
Blue Sky Bits description	001	3/10/24
MaryGrace Menner	001	3/10/24
David L Myers surgery	001	3/10/24
Juggler in Meeting for Worship Cartoon	001	3/10/24
Why Blue Sky Bits?	002	3/24/24
David Smith	002	3/24/24
Street Dog Coalition Rental	002	3/24/24
Nancy Hewitt Co-op	002	3/24/24
Captions for Juggler in Meeting for Worship Cartoon	002	3/24/24
Picture of Bearded Men in Red Velvet	002	3/24/24
What's with "at" in Friends Meeting at Cambridge	003	4/7/24
John Bach as Face of Quakerism	003	4/7/24
Captions for Picture of Bearded Men in Red Velvet	003	4/7/24
Large Ear and Small Person Picture	003	4/7/24
Amy Mercure	003	4/7/24
Alasdair Post-Quinn	004	4/21/24
Quaker Organization	004	4/21/24
Center Residents River Pfaff, Emery Spooner, Anna Reidister	004	4/21/24
Captions for Small Person and Large Ear Picture	004	4/21/24
Discouraged Farmer Cartoon	004	4/21/24
How FMC Came to Be	005	5/5/24
Walker Bristol	005	5/5/24
Lauren Mawe and Asher	005	5/5/24
Captions for Discouraged Farmer Cartoon	005	5/5/24
Pink Cloud in Meetinghouse Picture	005	5/5/24
Pastoral Care at FMC	006	5/19/24
Captions for Pink Cloud in Meetinghouse Picture	006	5/19/24
Cartoon of Loaf and Tuna Can	006	5/19/24
TylaAnne Burger and Freddie	006	5/19/25
Lucie Jarkovska with Emil and Ota	006	5/19/24
News about a Bird in the Meetinghouse, MAAP	007	6/2/24
Apology: Reducing Size, Resolution of Issues	007	6/2/24

Witness Activities at FMC: FORJ, P&SJ, Raytheon, Good Friday	007	6/2/24
Erin Bumgarner and Zoe	007	6/2/24
Captions for Cartoon of Loaf and Tuna Can	007	6/2/24
Cartoon of Spilled Ice Cream Cone	007	6/2/24
Joke about Cross between Quaker and Jehovah's Witness	007	6/2/24
Are Quakers Christian	008	6/16/24
Brian Robison	008	6/16/24
Birthdays: Richard Ristow, Wendy Sanford, Ed Rodley	008	6/16/24
Joke about Way Opening and Closing	008	6/16/24
Captions for Cartoon of Spilled Ice Cream Cone	008	6/16/24
Photograph of an elephant reaching toward a young woman	008	6/16/24
Summer Quaker Gatherings	009	6/30/24
Brian Corr	009	6/30/24
Zoe Zurad	009	6/30/24
Leo Bray turns 55	009	6/30/24
Summer Fest; Tie Dying and Cookout	009	6/30/24
Suggested captions for picture of elephant and young woman	009	6/30/24
Cartoon of Abraham Lincoln addressing worshipping group	009	6/30/24
Picture of Campling at FMC	010	7/14/24
Picture of Singing at FMC	010	7/14/24
Naren Roy	010	7/14/24
Katie, Sebastian, Annie, and Ike Stockman	010	7/14/24
Joke about Grace Before Meals	010	7/14/24
Suggested Captions for Cartoon of Abe Lincoln in Worship	010	7/14/24
Picture of Dogs in Zoom Meeting	010	7/14/24
Fellowship & Outreach Committee	011	7/28/24
Picture of Holly Lapp	011	7/28/24
Amy and Clara Greene	011	7/28/24
Ruthanna Kern	011	7/28/24
Alex Kern: new book of poetry	011	7/28/24
Suggested captions for picture of dogs on Zoom screen	011	7/28/24
Picture of Woman next to Sculpture of Forest Giant	011	7/28/24
Quaker Pizza and Play	012	8/11/24

Anya Hamrick, husband Chris Zabrocki, daughter Faya, son Victor	012	8/11/24
Glen Cote	012	8/11/24
Caption suggestions for picture of huge sculpture of a reclining giant	012	8/11/24
Painting of Quaker Meeting: "What to do with too many Quakers in the room?"	012	8/11/24
Sunday Lunches	013	8/25/24
Wedding of Elise Springuel and Dylan Kirk	013	8/25/24
Gail Rogers	013	8/25/24
Captions requested for picture of huge backhoe squeezing between parked cars	013	8/25/24
Suggestions of what to do with too many Quakers in the room	013	8/25/24
Quaker Weddings	014	9/8/24
Jennifer Hogue	014	9/8/24
Thomas Robertson, Emma and Remy	014	9/8/24
Suggested Captions for Picture of Huge Backhoe Squeezing between Parked Cars	014	9/8/24
Captions requested for picture of broken-down shack	014	9/8/24
Worship in Front of Raytheon	015	9/22/24
Amanda and Bill Green	015	9/22/24
Betsy Roper	015	9/22/24
Suggested captions for picture of broken-down shack	015	9/22/24
Request for captions for photo of manikin in trash can	015	9/22/24
Quaker Voluntary Service, Boston, 2024-2025	016	10/6/24
Wedding of Sarah Spear and Ricky Ma	016	10/6/24
Jaden Mawe Born to Lauren Mawe	016	10/6/24
Liana Laughlin	016	10/6/24
Submitted Captions for picture of a manikan in a trashcan	016	10/6/24
Request for captions for photo of a giant mousetrap	016	10/6/24
Exhibits Committee	017	10/20/24
First Day School Art Exhibit	017	10/20/24
Toni & Kent Lydecker	017	10/20/24
Suggested Captions for photo of a giant moustrap (sculpture)	017	10/20/24
Request for captions for photo of dog's head peaking out from a hole in a fence	017	10/20/24
New Story Group	018	11/3/24
Mary Coelho Painting	018	11/3/24
Charlie Perelis Silberstein	018	11/3/24

Mary Spitzer	018	11/3/24
Suggested captions of picture of dog with its head sticking out of a hole in a fence	018	11/3/24
Solicitation of captions for a photo of a wall of many water valves inside a submarine	018	11/3/24
Voluntary Fossil Carbon Tax Group	018	11/17/24
Skip Schiel	019	11/17/24
Ariel, Chris, Elliot, Pax Maddocks	019	11/17/24
Nancy Hewitt's Musical Fundraiser for Palestinian Aid	019	11/17/24
Suggested Captions for photo of Many Water Valves Inside a Submarine	019	11/17/24
Solicitation of captions for a Photo of a Telephone Pole with Many Staples In It	019	11/17/24
Quaker Memorials and Memorial Minutes	020	12/8/24
Christmas Pageant	020	12/8/24
Chris Jorgenson	020	12/8/24
Jan Nisenbaum	020	12/8/24
Suggested Captions for photo of Telephone Pole with many staples in it	020	12/8/24
Solicitation of captions for cartoon of extraterrestrial alien with MAGA hat	020	12/8/24
Ministry & Counsel	021	12/22/24
Tom Sander	021	12/22/24
Simple Lunch Crew	021	12/22/24
Suggested Captions for Cartoon of Extraterrestrial Alien	021	12/22/24
Solicitation of captions for a Photo of a Tree Runt with a Large Christmas Ball Hanging from It	021	12/22/24